Open Book New York

Office of the State Comptroller

Thomas P. DiNapoli, State Comptroller
Displaying all Contracts for CURRIER MCCABE & ASSOCIATES INC

Department/Facility

Contract
Number

Current
Contract
Amount

Spending to
Date

Contract
Start Date

Contract
End Date

Contract Description

Contract Type

Original Contract
Approved/Filed
Date

Office of Information
Technology Services

C000150

$0.00

$0.00

01/26/2007

01/25/2012

SOFTWARE DEVELOPMENT AND
ADMINISTRATION CONSULTANT SUPPORT -
TIER 1

Consultant -
Information And
Technology
Solutions And
Services

01/26/2007

Department of Labor

C000246

$200,000.00

$200,000.00

08/16/2010

08/15/2012

CUSTOMIZED PROGRAMMING TO
INTERFACE HRIS / LATS PRODUCTS
PURCHASED FOR HUMAN RESOURCES

Consultant -
Information And
Technology
Solutions And
Services

08/16/2010

Statewide Financial
System

C000268

$199,950.00

$77,025.00

09/24/2015

09/23/2018

Data Strategist Services

Consultant -
Information And
Technology
Solutions And
Services

09/24/2015

Department of Civil
Service

C000586

$2,952,000.00

$522,000.00

03/27/2008

03/26/2013

INTEGRATED TESTING SERVICES

Consultant -
Information And
Technology
Solutions And
Services

03/09/2012

Office of Information
Technology Services

C000632

$12,189,058.80

$6,761,844.68

02/27/2020

02/26/2027

Integrated Eligibility System (IES) - staff
augmentation

Consultant -
Information And
Technology
Solutions And
Services

02/27/2020

Department of Motor
Vehicles

C000753

$200,000.00
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$69,872.50

02/01/2012

12/31/2012

STATE FINANCIAL SYSTEM TECHNICIAN

Consultant -
Information And
Technology
Solutions And
Services

02/22/2012




Consultant -
Information And

\D,Zﬁf‘;fs‘em of Motor | 10762 $312,000.00 $59,775.00 [03/07/2013 |03/06/2015 |CONSULTING SERVICES - WISE PRO Technology 03/07/2013
Solutions And
Services
Consultant -
Information And
Office of the State FIRSTNY DATA WAREHOUSE
Comptroller C000912 $583,425.00 $155,362.50(11/23/2012 ||11/22/2014 INTERGRATION WITH SFS DATA Techgology 02/14/2013
Solutions And
Services
Consultant -
Office of the State Information And
C000960 $197,600.00 $176,320.0001/22/2015 02/19/2016 |Oracle Database Administrator Technology 03/04/2015
Comptroller :
Solutions And
Services
Consultant -
. . Information And
Office of the State 000985 $0.00 §0.00|10/23/2015 | 10/22/2020 |FeopleSoft Project-Based Services (Backdrop Technology 10/23/2015
Comptroller Contract) .
Solutions And
Services
Consultant -
Division of Criminal Information And
. ) C002120 $199,916.00 $148,930.00(07/01/2012 |03/31/2013 |ORACLE FINANCIAL CONSULTING SErvices ||Technology 07/12/2012
Justice Services .
Solutions And
Services
Consultant -
State University of Information And
New York - C004119 $500,000.00 $143,640.0009/28/2023 109/27/2024 |IT digital transformation business analyst Technology 09/28/2023
Agency-wide Solutions And
Services
Consultant -
Department of Information And
Environmental C006354 $1,035,000.00| $1,024,380.0012/01/2006 |12/31/2013 COMPUTER AND INFORMATION SYSTEMS Technology 04/16/2008
. MANAGER )
Conservation Solutions And
Services
. Equipment - IT
State Education C006905 §5,594,002.00|  $5,449,117.13|08/11/2003 |04/30/2011 | 2Ly ELOP STATE AID MANAGEMENT Hardware/ 01/19/2010
Department SYSTEM (SAMS) Software
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Office of Mental Health |C008516

$1,069,659.52

$709,686.05

07/01/2012

10/31/2013

IT Consulting

Consultant -
Information And
Technology
Solutions And
Services

08/08/2012

State Education

Department €009012

$4,855,127.00

$286,219.21

12/01/2007

03/31/2012

DEVELOP TECHNICAL DESIGNS & BUILD
ADDITIONAL MODULES FOR STATE AID
MANAGEMENT SYSTEM (SAMS)

Consultant -
Information And
Technology
Solutions And
Services

12/27/2007

Office of Temporary &

Disability Assistance C009646

$16,576,889.00

$15,870,437.96

03/01/2004

02/28/2011

SUPPORT FOR THE UPSTATE WMS
TERMINAL SYSTEM

Service - Other/
Misc. Services

03/26/2010

Office of Children &

Family Services COTTIAA

$0.00

01/01/2008

12/31/2012

PERSONAL SERVICES BACKDROP
CONTRACT

Consultant -
Information And
Technology
Solutions And
Services

12/21/2010

Office of Children &

Family Services COLITAE

$105,008.00

$22,855.00

09/28/2009

03/27/2011

BUSINESS ANALYST FOR THE
CONNECTIONS SSPS 2/VR PROJECT

Consultant -
Information And
Technology
Solutions And
Services

11/24/2009

Office of Children &

Family Services COLTIAF

$252,005.00

$223,220.60

10/14/2009

04/15/2011

BUSINESS ANALYST 3 FOR SSPS PHASE 11

Consultant -
Information And
Technology
Solutions And
Services

01/05/2010

Office of Children &

Family Services COTHAG

$255,005.00

$205,742.50

01/25/2010

07/26/2011

IT CONSULTANT TO ASSIST WITH
CONNECTIONS ARCHITECTURE
MODERNIZATION PROJECT (CAMP)

Consultant -
Information And
Technology
Solutions And
Services

03/24/2010

Office of Children &

Family Services COlITAH
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$237,005.00

$237,005.00

08/16/2010

02/15/2011

ORACLE DATABASE ADMINISTRATOR

Consultant -
Information And
Technology
Solutions And
Services

08/12/2010




Office of Children &
Family Services

CO111AI

$210,004.00

$189,787.50

09/07/2010

03/08/2012

COMPUTER PROGRAMMER POWER
BUILDER ARCHITECT 2

Consultant -
Information And
Technology
Solutions And
Services

11/16/2010

Office of Children &
Family Services

COI11AK

$243,005.00

$212,625.00

10/05/2010

04/06/2012

CONNECTIONS FIELD SUPPORT BUSINESS
ANALYST 3

Consultant -
Information And
Technology
Solutions And
Services

01/04/2011

Office of Children &
Family Services

CO0111AM

$195,004.00

$169,390.00

11/17/2010

05/18/2012

WEB APPLICATIONS / DEVELOPER 2

Consultant -
Information And
Technology
Solutions And
Services

01/12/2011

Office of Children &
Family Services

CO111AN

$156,003.00

$142,827.79

01/31/2011

08/01/2012

IMPLEMENTATION SPECIALIST 2

Consultant -
Information And
Technology
Solutions And
Services

03/18/2011

Office of Children &
Family Services

CO111AO

$252,005.00

$215,607.00

04/18/2011

10/19/2012

BUSINESS ANALYST 3

Consultant -
Information And
Technology
Solutions And
Services

07/28/2011

Office of Children &
Family Services

COI11AP

$180,004.00

$170,880.00

11/28/2011

05/29/2013

Technical Writer to Support the Master Data
Management (MDM) Program

Consultant -
Information And
Technology
Solutions And
Services

07/02/2012

Office of Children &
Family Services

CO111AQ

$195,004.00
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$186,225.00

12/01/2011

06/03/2013

PROGRAMMER 3 FOR CONNECTIONS

Consultant -
Information And
Technology
Solutions And
Services

02/23/2012




Office of Children &
Family Services

CO111AR

$243,005.00

$199,725.00

04/09/2012

10/10/2013

Connections Field Support Project / Business
Analyst 3

Consultant -
Information And
Technology
Solutions And
Services

07/11/2012

Office of Children &
Family Services

CO111AS

$111,076.00

$84,708.00

08/02/2012

08/05/2013

Implementation Specialist 2

Consultant -
Information And
Technology
Solutions And
Services

10/31/2012

Office of Children &
Family Services

COI11AT

$168,003.00

$118,188.00

10/22/2012

10/23/2013

Business Analyst 3

Consultant -
Information And
Technology
Solutions And
Services

02/25/2013

Department of Health

C021118

$18,228,238.09

$17,923,207.93

05/15/2006

01/31/2018

EARLY INTERVENTION/NY EARLY
INTERVENTION SYSTEM

Consultant -
Information And
Technology
Solutions And
Services

12/29/2011

Department of Health

C024937

$754,708,407.49

$716,908,603.23

02/02/2010

07/31/2024

DEVELOPMENT,IMPLEMENTATION, AND
OPERATION OF MEDICAID DATA
WAREHOUSE AND OHIP DATA MART

Consultant -
Information And
Technology
Solutions And
Services

02/02/2010

Department of Health

C025323

$6,438,023.00

$5,949,354.07

10/01/2009

09/30/2011

IMPLEMENTATION AND MAINTENANCE OF
NY EARLY INTERVENTION SYSTEM

Consultant -
Information And
Technology
Solutions And
Services

08/13/2010

Office of Children &
Family Services

C026623

$199,920.00
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$160,565.00

08/20/2012

10/17/2013

application architect

Consultant -
Information And
Technology
Solutions And
Services

10/10/2012




Department of
Transportation

CO031111

$551,400.00

$401,487.50

07/01/2012

03/31/2013

IT STAFF AUGMENTATION

Consultant -
Information And
Technology
Solutions And
Services

09/11/2012

Department of Health

C033046

$2,670,242.00

$2,526,732.75

02/01/2018

06/30/2024

New York State Early Intervention System
(NYEIS) End User Support Services

Consultant -
Information And
Technology
Solutions And
Services

12/11/2017

Department of Health

C037938

$5,467,000.00

$333,333.28

07/01/2023

06/30/2028

Women, Infants and Children (WIC) Management
Information System - maintenance and operation

Consultant -
Information And
Technology
Solutions And
Services

06/09/2023

Attorney General,
Office of the

C101495

$0.00

$0.00

04/01/2009

03/31/2013

IT PERSONAL SERVICES

Consultant -
Information And
Technology
Solutions And
Services

03/20/2012

Higher Education

Services Corporation

C111875

$75,000.00

$0.00

08/01/2006

07/31/2011

BUSINESS ANALYST SERVICES

Consultant -
Information And
Technology
Solutions And
Services

08/17/2006

Workers'

Compensation Board

C140343

$149,760.00

$145,832.40

07/08/2013

07/07/2014

IBM AIX Administrator with Unix/Imaging
technical skills

Consultant -
Information And
Technology
Solutions And
Services

07/24/2013

Workers'

Compensation Board

C140352

$149,760.00
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$131,090.40

10/16/2014

10/15/2015

Provide a IBM AIX administrator

Consultant -
Information And
Technology
Solutions And
Services

10/16/2014




Office For People with
Developmental
Disabilities

CLCO004

$200,000.00

$131,933.75

11/01/2015

10/31/2017

Project Manager for the Electronic Health Record
System Initiative

Consultant -
Information And
Technology
Solutions And
Services

12/08/2015

Office of Temporary &
Disability Assistance

CMI187AA

$0.00

$0.00

06/16/2006

01/31/2013

BACKDROP CONTRACT

Consultant -
Information And
Technology
Solutions And
Services

03/17/2011

Department of Labor

CMS594D

$549,120.00

$529,848.00

09/16/2008

09/15/2011

IT CONSULTANT TO SUPPORT
UNEMPLOYMENT INSURANCE SYSTEMS
IMPROVEMENT PROJECT

Consultant -
Information And
Technology
Solutions And
Services

09/04/2009

Department of Motor
Vehicles

CMS594D

$225,650.00

$225,315.00

06/10/2010

12/09/2011

IT CONSULTANT TO ASSIST WITH
STATEWIDE FINANCIAL SYSTEM PROJECT

Consultant -
Information And
Technology
Solutions And
Services

06/17/2011

Office of Information
Technology Services

CMS594D

$642,720.00

$541,352.00

08/01/2008

07/31/2011

DATA COMMUNICATION AND DESIGN

Consultant -
Information And
Technology
Solutions And
Services

08/26/2010

Department of
Transportation

CMS594E

$2,231,686.50

$2,231,686.50

10/15/2005

06/30/2012

CONTRACT STAFF WILL AUGMENT DOT IT
STAFF IN DATABASE

Consultant -
Information And
Technology
Solutions And
Services

10/14/2011

Office of Information
Technology Services

CMS594E

$309,337.00

$210,798.00

08/01/2011

10/24/2012

DATA COMMUNICATION / DESIGN
SPECIALIST 3

Consultant -
Information And
Technology
Solutions And
Services

08/16/2011
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