Open Book New York Office of the State Comptroller Thomas P. DiNapoli, State Comptroller Displaying all Contracts for CURRIER MCCABE & ASSOCIATES INC

Department/Facility	Contract Number	Current Contract Amount	Spending to Date	Contract Start Date	Contract End Date	Contract Description	Contract Type	Original Contract Approved/Filed Date
Office of Information Technology Services	C000150	\$0.00	\$0.00	01/26/2007	01/25/2012	SOFTWARE DEVELOPMENT AND ADMINISTRATION CONSULTANT SUPPORT - TIER 1	Consultant - Information And Technology Solutions And Services	01/26/2007
Department of Labor	C000246	\$200,000.00	\$200,000.00	08/16/2010	08/15/2012	CUSTOMIZED PROGRAMMING TO INTERFACE HRIS / LATS PRODUCTS PURCHASED FOR HUMAN RESOURCES	Consultant - Information And Technology Solutions And Services	08/16/2010
Statewide Financial System	C000268	\$199,950.00	\$77,025.00	09/24/2015	09/23/2018	Data Strategist Services	Consultant - Information And Technology Solutions And Services	09/24/2015
Department of Civil Service	C000586	\$2,952,000.00	\$522,000.00	03/27/2008	03/26/2013	INTEGRATED TESTING SERVICES	Consultant - Information And Technology Solutions And Services	03/09/2012
Office of Information Technology Services	C000632	\$12,189,058.80	\$6,761,844.68	02/27/2020	02/26/2027	Integrated Eligibility System (IES) - staff augmentation	Consultant - Information And Technology Solutions And Services	02/27/2020
Department of Motor Vehicles	C000753	\$200,000.00	\$69,872.50	02/01/2012	12/31/2012	STATE FINANCIAL SYSTEM TECHNICIAN	Consultant - Information And Technology Solutions And Services	02/22/2012

Page 1 of 7 - May 15, 2024 - 02:12 PM.

Department of Motor Vehicles	C000762	\$312,000.00	\$59,775.00	03/07/2013	03/06/2015	CONSULTING SERVICES - WISE PRO	Consultant - Information And Technology Solutions And Services	03/07/2013
Office of the State Comptroller	C000912	\$583,425.00	\$155,362.50	11/23/2012	11/22/2014	FIRSTNY DATA WAREHOUSE INTERGRATION WITH SFS DATA	Consultant - Information And Technology Solutions And Services	02/14/2013
Office of the State Comptroller	C000960	\$197,600.00	\$176,320.00	01/22/2015	02/19/2016	Oracle Database Administrator	Consultant - Information And Technology Solutions And Services	03/04/2015
Office of the State Comptroller	C000985	\$0.00	\$0.00	10/23/2015	10/22/2020	PeopleSoft Project-Based Services (Backdrop Contract)	Consultant - Information And Technology Solutions And Services	10/23/2015
Division of Criminal Justice Services	C002120	\$199,916.00	\$148,930.00	07/01/2012	03/31/2013	ORACLE FINANCIAL CONSULTING SErvices	Consultant - Information And Technology Solutions And Services	07/12/2012
State University of New York - Agency-wide	C004119	\$500,000.00	\$143,640.00	09/28/2023	09/27/2024	IT digital transformation business analyst	Consultant - Information And Technology Solutions And Services	09/28/2023
Department of Environmental Conservation	C006354	\$1,035,000.00	\$1,024,380.00	12/01/2006	12/31/2013	COMPUTER AND INFORMATION SYSTEMS MANAGER	Consultant - Information And Technology Solutions And Services	04/16/2008
State Education Department	C006905	\$5,594,902.00	\$5,449,117.13	08/11/2003	04/30/2011	DEVELOP STATE AID MANAGEMENT SYSTEM (SAMS)	Equipment - IT Hardware/ Software	01/19/2010

Page 2 of 7 - May 15, 2024 - 02:12 PM.

Office of Mental Health	C008516	\$1,069,659.52	\$709,686.05	07/01/2012	10/31/2013	IT Consulting	Consultant - Information And Technology Solutions And Services	08/08/2012
State Education Department	C009012	\$4,855,127.00	\$286,219.21	12/01/2007	03/31/2012	DEVELOP TECHNICAL DESIGNS & BUILD ADDITIONAL MODULES FOR STATE AID MANAGEMENT SYSTEM (SAMS)	Consultant - Information And Technology Solutions And Services	12/27/2007
Office of Temporary & Disability Assistance	C009646	\$16,576,889.00	\$15,870,437.96	03/01/2004	02/28/2011	SUPPORT FOR THE UPSTATE WMS TERMINAL SYSTEM	Service - Other/ Misc. Services	03/26/2010
Office of Children & Family Services	C0111AA	\$0.00	\$0.00	01/01/2008	12/31/2012	PERSONAL SERVICES BACKDROP CONTRACT	Consultant - Information And Technology Solutions And Services	12/21/2010
Office of Children & Family Services	C0111AE	\$105,008.00	\$22,855.00	09/28/2009	03/27/2011	BUSINESS ANALYST FOR THE CONNECTIONS SSPS 2/VR PROJECT	Consultant - Information And Technology Solutions And Services	11/24/2009
Office of Children & Family Services	C0111AF	\$252,005.00	\$223,220.60	10/14/2009	04/15/2011	BUSINESS ANALYST 3 FOR SSPS PHASE II	Consultant - Information And Technology Solutions And Services	01/05/2010
Office of Children & Family Services	C0111AG	\$255,005.00	\$205,742.50	01/25/2010	07/26/2011	IT CONSULTANT TO ASSIST WITH CONNECTIONS ARCHITECTURE MODERNIZATION PROJECT (CAMP)	Consultant - Information And Technology Solutions And Services	03/24/2010
Office of Children & Family Services	C0111AH	\$237,005.00	\$237,005.00	08/16/2010	02/15/2011	ORACLE DATABASE ADMINISTRATOR	Consultant - Information And Technology Solutions And Services	08/12/2010

Office of Children & Family Services	C0111AI	\$210,004.00	\$189,787.50	09/07/2010	03/08/2012	COMPUTER PROGRAMMER POWER BUILDER ARCHITECT 2	Consultant - Information And Technology Solutions And Services	11/16/2010
Office of Children & Family Services	C0111AK	\$243,005.00	\$212,625.00	10/05/2010	04/06/2012	CONNECTIONS FIELD SUPPORT BUSINESS ANALYST 3	Consultant - Information And Technology Solutions And Services	01/04/2011
Office of Children & Family Services	C0111AM	\$195,004.00	\$169,390.00	11/17/2010	05/18/2012	WEB APPLICATIONS / DEVELOPER 2	Consultant - Information And Technology Solutions And Services	01/12/2011
Office of Children & Family Services	C0111AN	\$156,003.00	\$142,827.79	01/31/2011	08/01/2012	IMPLEMENTATION SPECIALIST 2	Consultant - Information And Technology Solutions And Services	03/18/2011
Office of Children & Family Services	C0111AO	\$252,005.00	\$215,607.00	04/18/2011	10/19/2012	BUSINESS ANALYST 3	Consultant - Information And Technology Solutions And Services	07/28/2011
Office of Children & Family Services	C0111AP	\$180,004.00	\$170,880.00	11/28/2011	05/29/2013	Technical Writer to Support the Master Data Management (MDM) Program	Consultant - Information And Technology Solutions And Services	07/02/2012
Office of Children & Family Services	C0111AQ	\$195,004.00	\$186,225.00	12/01/2011	06/03/2013	PROGRAMMER 3 FOR CONNECTIONS	Consultant - Information And Technology Solutions And Services	02/23/2012

Office of Children & Family Services	C0111AR	\$243,005.00	\$199,725.00	04/09/2012	10/10/2013	Connections Field Support Project / Business Analyst 3	Consultant - Information And Technology Solutions And Services	07/11/2012
Office of Children & Family Services	C0111AS	\$111,076.00	\$84,708.00	08/02/2012	08/05/2013	Implementation Specialist 2	Consultant - Information And Technology Solutions And Services	10/31/2012
Office of Children & Family Services	C0111AT	\$168,003.00	\$118,188.00	10/22/2012	10/23/2013	Business Analyst 3	Consultant - Information And Technology Solutions And Services	02/25/2013
Department of Health	C021118	\$18,228,238.09	\$17,923,207.93	05/15/2006	01/31/2018	EARLY INTERVENTION/NY EARLY INTERVENTION SYSTEM	Consultant - Information And Technology Solutions And Services	12/29/2011
Department of Health	C024937	\$754,708,407.49	\$716,908,603.23	02/02/2010	07/31/2024	DEVELOPMENT,IMPLEMENTATION, AND OPERATION OF MEDICAID DATA WAREHOUSE AND OHIP DATA MART	Consultant - Information And Technology Solutions And Services	02/02/2010
Department of Health	C025323	\$6,438,023.00	\$5,949,354.07	10/01/2009	09/30/2011	IMPLEMENTATION AND MAINTENANCE OF NY EARLY INTERVENTION SYSTEM	Consultant - Information And Technology Solutions And Services	08/13/2010
Office of Children & Family Services	C026623	\$199,920.00	\$160,565.00	08/20/2012	10/17/2013	application architect	Consultant - Information And Technology Solutions And Services	10/10/2012

Department of Transportation	C031111	\$551,400.00	\$401,487.50	07/01/2012	03/31/2013	IT STAFF AUGMENTATION	Consultant - Information And Technology Solutions And Services	09/11/2012
Department of Health	C033046	\$2,670,242.00	\$2,526,732.75	02/01/2018	06/30/2024	New York State Early Intervention System (NYEIS) End User Support Services	Consultant - Information And Technology Solutions And Services	12/11/2017
Department of Health	C037938	\$5,467,000.00	\$333,333.28	07/01/2023	06/30/2028	Women, Infants and Children (WIC) Management Information System - maintenance and operation	Consultant - Information And Technology Solutions And Services	06/09/2023
Attorney General, Office of the	C101495	\$0.00	\$0.00	04/01/2009	03/31/2013	IT PERSONAL SERVICES	Consultant - Information And Technology Solutions And Services	03/20/2012
Higher Education Services Corporation	C111875	\$75,000.00	\$0.00	08/01/2006	07/31/2011	BUSINESS ANALYST SERVICES	Consultant - Information And Technology Solutions And Services	08/17/2006
Workers' Compensation Board	C140343	\$149,760.00	\$145,832.40	07/08/2013	07/07/2014	IBM AIX Administrator with Unix/Imaging technical skills	Consultant - Information And Technology Solutions And Services	07/24/2013
Workers' Compensation Board	C140352	\$149,760.00	\$131,090.40	10/16/2014	10/15/2015	Provide a IBM AIX administrator	Consultant - Information And Technology Solutions And Services	10/16/2014

Office For People with Developmental Disabilities	CLCO004	\$200,000.00	\$131,933.75	11/01/2015	10/31/2017	Project Manager for the Electronic Health Record System Initiative	Consultant - Information And Technology Solutions And Services	12/08/2015
Office of Temporary & Disability Assistance	CM187AA	\$0.00	\$0.00	06/16/2006	01/31/2013	BACKDROP CONTRACT	Consultant - Information And Technology Solutions And Services	03/17/2011
Department of Labor	CMS594D	\$549,120.00	\$529,848.00	09/16/2008	09/15/2011	IT CONSULTANT TO SUPPORT UNEMPLOYMENT INSURANCE SYSTEMS IMPROVEMENT PROJECT	Consultant - Information And Technology Solutions And Services	09/04/2009
Department of Motor Vehicles	CMS594D	\$225,650.00	\$225,315.00	06/10/2010	12/09/2011	IT CONSULTANT TO ASSIST WITH STATEWIDE FINANCIAL SYSTEM PROJECT	Consultant - Information And Technology Solutions And Services	06/17/2011
Office of Information Technology Services	CMS594D	\$642,720.00	\$541,352.00	08/01/2008	07/31/2011	DATA COMMUNICATION AND DESIGN	Consultant - Information And Technology Solutions And Services	08/26/2010
Department of Transportation	CMS594E	\$2,231,686.50	\$2,231,686.50	10/15/2005	06/30/2012	CONTRACT STAFF WILL AUGMENT DOT IT STAFF IN DATABASE	Consultant - Information And Technology Solutions And Services	10/14/2011
Office of Information Technology Services	CMS594E	\$309,337.00	\$210,798.00	08/01/2011	10/24/2012	DATA COMMUNICATION / DESIGN SPECIALIST 3	Consultant - Information And Technology Solutions And Services	08/16/2011